
Ostsee-Cup Auswertung 2007 - OSC 1  

      13.05.2007 19.05.2007 26.05.2007 02.06.2007 23.06.2007 15.07.2007 22.07.2007 29.07.2007 18.08.2007 01.09.2007 15.09.2007

 Yacht Steuermann YS
gewertete 
Regatten

Punkte Maibock
Fehmarn 

Rund
Langeland 

Race
ATS-

Sunddreiecke
Mittsommer-
Nachtregatta

Sund-Cup
TW 

up&down
TW 

Mittelstrecke
Fehmarn 

Rund
Niendorfer 

Kielboot
Rund 

Hannibal

1 Picaro 
GER-17 | Faurby 363 

G. Westphal 
SVT 

93 4 3568 
886.6  

2.
   

806  
2. 

 
666.6  

3. 
865.7  

2.
 

997.7  
1.

818  
1.

2 Schlawutzi 
GER-4314 | Faurby 363 

H. Bartels 
SVLF 

91 4 3529.8  907  
1.

666.6  
3.

1014.2  
1.

942  
1.

      

3 Chica 
GER-4545 | X-332 

Ch. Jäger 
LYC 

93 4 3505.7 1036.2  
1.

  841.5  
2.

  814  
2.

  814  
2.

 

4 Gruppenwerk 
GER-5567 | Jantar 26 

A. Seehafer 
SVLF 95 4 2768.2 

473  
6.   

700.7  
3.   

536.8  
4.

623.7  
4.

907  
1.   

5 Tabaluga 
GER 4468 | X-332 

U. Wulf 
YKL 93 4 2732.4 

661.1  
4.  

536.8  
4.

257.4  
7.   

997.7  
1.

522.5  
5.  

536.8  
4.  

6 Gumboots 
GER-2002 | Contessa 35 

M. Sulanke 
SSV 

93 4 2699.5 
764.5  

3.
606  
3.

814  
2.

365.2  
6. 

515  
5.

 
306.9  

6. 
110  
DNF. 

   

7 Ivana S 
GER-3222 |  

D. Stahl 
GSC 

93 3 2233.3     
601  
4.

  
1026.3  

1.
606  
3.

  

8 Einstein für 4 
GER-1 | Einstein 

C. Lienshöft 
LYC 

93 4 2228.3 566.5  
5.

 997.7  
1.

 344  
7.

  320.1  
7.

   

9 Kohinoor 
GER-4321 | Faurby 363 

H. Mohrbutter 
SVLF 

91 3 1908  740  
2.

 473  
5.

695  
3.

      

10 
Admiral Jacob 
GER-4396 | CB 370 

C. Voigt 
SVH 94 2 1401.4 

378.4 
7.       

422.4 
5.  

734.8 
3.  

666.6 
3.  

11 
Klex 
GER-5326 | Bianca 111 

W. Kollex 
BSV 95 2 1069.9  

488 
4.  

581.9 
4.        

12 
Gute Fee 
GER 5175 | X-332 

C. Sauerberg 
 

93 1 740         
740 
2. 

  

13 
Cassiopeia 
GER-4207 | Bavaria 42 

W. Suhr 
TO 

92 2 681.4 
190.3 

9.  
   

259 
8. 

    
422.4 

5. 
 

14 
PRO test 
GER-311 | Zephir 311 

D. Menzel 
YCW 61 

91 2 680     
430 
6. 

     
250 

DNF. 

15 Navi 
|  

T. Zager 
BSV 

92 1 488         488 
4. 

  

16 Leni 
| First 27.7 

H. Holm 
CKA 

97 2 446.4  139.5 
DNF. 

306.9 
6. 

        

17 
Morgenstern 
GER 4320 | Hanse 331 

J. Dierkes 
SVH-SSCH 96 1 422.4   

422.4 
5.         

18 
Tante Käthe 
GER-4861 | X-332 

Dr. H.-W. Möller 
PYC 94 1 421.3        

421.3 
6.    

19 
Carölchen 
GER-3666 | X-372 

T. Much 
SVH-SSCH 

93 1 384         
384 
5. 

  

20 
Relax 
GER 4204 | X-342 

A. Rixen 
 

95 1 306.9          
306.9 

6. 
 

21 
Meu 
GER-125 | Comfortina 38 

M. Lassen 
LYC 

92 1 284.9 
284.9 

8. 
          

22 Florette 
GER 5949 | Star-Boot 

U. Oeverdiek 
 

97 1 279         279 
6. 

  

23 Relax 
| Comfortina 35 

W. Beskow 
YCW 61 

95 1 250           250 
DNF. 

24 
Chillout 
GER 5847 | Elan 36 

H.Hagemeister 
SVH 97 1 173     

173 
9.       

25 
Aurora 
40S 19 | 40er Schärenkreuzer 

Milz 
 95 1 139.5  

139.5 
DNF.          


